Surveyor	Marus,	ASSIG	NMENT (Offi		
From (Person)	Julie	of	AGL	D	ate/Time: 02052018 530pm
Estimated Coa			Bill to:		1
To Inspect Vel	nicle No:	SLQ 730		Insured:	SKM 9478Y
at Workshop n of	1/s - +60 Blk	stech Auto I Kaki Bulcit	Ave 6 #0	Tel:_	
Policy No:			Claim	CIN	001568/AH
Sum Insured:			Exce		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D	O.A. 01 052018
	REP. / REV 24		acted: No	220.000	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on (/) Est	imate		
	SLD 7306R	(- X .			
	skm glasy	- X			

(08/11/13) wef REF:	AG1!
· · · · · ·	ASSIGNMENT
Detail	Veh No: 52 9 7306 Regn: 29/7 08
From: Date:	Veh No: SZ 4 S 56 (G Regn: 1) / OF Type: M.Car / M.Cycle/ Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD /TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck/Traller or (A) Make: Toulet 1456 66 449 7
at Workshop m/s	10/06 010] -141/
f Stronging Into	
nsured: SKM 9 47	Sp.Reading 124/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	FY Eng/No:
olicy No.	C/NO: MROS3H4930507325-
claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
vlake of Veh:	Modi: Nil S/Rim I STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 155/60215
repair at the time of inspection.	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	TOYO / YOKO or
al. or Market Value:	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
st. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1/5/17 D.O.I. 3/5/16
um Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: Date: Person Contacted:	IN/OUT Rea
Date / Time Action / Instruction 3 Mt.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	4 320F
1 1	1
48 6 4/5 \$ 3203 CONFIRM	Va - with Alan (Red 610896.18, 77%)
11 0 1	
DECEN	VED 1 5 MAY 2019
RECEI	VED 1 9 BM F
sate/Time, File Pass to? Preli Report	
A L	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
late/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Α	dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)8+RS,Si
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Photos
ump Sum / LB.1: (\$ 320)	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
unip duni (a 3200)	:Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL 350

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 2 May, 2018 5:30 PM

To:

SUR; 'assignments'

Cc:

Albert Hong

Subject:

FW: Request for prs SLQ7306R | Our ref: C10001568/AH

Sent on behalf of Albert

Hi Team

Please assist to survey on a without prejudice basis.

Thank you,

From: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 2 May, 2018 1:49 PM To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: Request for prs SLQ7306R

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured SKM 9478Y.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SLQ 7306R.

Date of accident 01.05.2018

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Regards, Nancy Lam

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Toyota Vios 1.5A E

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article

- Hyundai Kona
- Favourite Radio station/DJ-Morning
- Carlube engine oil

Toyota Vios Price Range ▼ Depreciation ▼ 2008 ▼ Vehicle Type ▼

Home » Used Cars » The Car Enthusiast Pte Ltd » Toyota Vios 1.5A E

Car Buying Car Selling Car Ownership Car Aftermarket On The Move Lifestyle



Overview Fi	nancial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photo	
Add to Shortlist	Ad	ld to Compare	Add a Note	Report	Error	
Car Details						
Price	\$12,80	00				
Depreciation	5.				0	
Reg Date	07-Jul-2	2008 3days COE left)				
Manufactured	2008	220,00021010			0	
Mileage						
Transmission	Auto					
Engine Cap	1,497 c	c				
Road Tax	\$684 /y	r.			0	
Power		80.0 kW (107 bhp) View specs of the Toyota Vios (2007-2013)				
Curb Weight	1,095 k	g			0	
Features	Fuel Efficient And Responsive 1.5L DOHC VVT-I Engine, Smooth Transmission, Dual SRS Airbags, ABS, Retractable Side Mirrors With Indicators.				2,	
Accessories		Rims, Factory Fitte . CD/MP3/WMA Pla				
Description	Original	or Short Term Usa Paint And Condition Equiries!				
COE	\$14,590				0	
ому	\$12,344	1			0	
ARF	\$12,34	1			0	
Dereg Value	\$6,428	as of today (chang	je)		0	
No. of Owners	2				0	



Map







Seller Infor

Company

Address

Location

Office No

Compare

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article

- 2017 Hyundai i30
- Wifi EGG (MIFI)
- Boleh Land Election 2018

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

•

Make

Ways of Selling

2015 Honda Vezel 1.5A Very Low Mileage



Bank Loan In-house Loan Available Immaculate Condition In-house Warranty Avail, Straits Drive StarAd



Browse by Category

« Back (1 2 3 4) Next »

Sort b

65 vehicles

Toyota Vios

Toyota Vios 1.5A E (New 5-yr

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mile

Search Selection

Toyota Vios

Any

Price

Any

2008

Any

search Selection

oyota vios

COE)

e may

\$30,800

\$6,160 /yr

21-Apr-2008

1,497 cc



Down

Down Payment \$2300! Lowest Monthly \$580 Onwards, Low Interest At 3.68% Per Annum By GV Cars Financing, 100% I Warranty/servicing By GV In House Workshop, New Fully Pure Leather Se...

\$2500 Downpayment Monthly From \$580 Onwards, Lowest 3.68%P.A@GV Cars Financing. GV Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 03-May-2018 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios, Used Toyota



Wereyo

Toyota Vios 1.5A G (COE till 04/2023)

\$30,800

\$6,210 /yr

17-Apr-2008

1,497 cc

Down Payment \$2500! Lowest Monthly \$580 Onwards. Low Interest At 3.68% Per Annum By GV Cars Financing. 100% I Warranty And Servicing By GV In House Workshop. New Fully Pure Leathe...

\$2500 Downpayment Monthly From \$580 Onwards. Lowest 3.68%P.A@GV Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 03-May-2018 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (New 5-yr COE)

\$30,800

\$6,160 /yr

23-Jun-2008

1,497 cc

Down Payment \$2300! Lowest Monthly \$580 Onwards. Low Interest At 3.68% Per Annum By GV Cars Financing. 100% I Warranty/servicing By GV In House Workshop. New Fully Pure Leather Se...

GV Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 03-May-2018 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios, Used Toyota



Toyota Vios 1.5A E Sports (New 5-yr COE) \$31,800

\$6,360 /yr

11-Jun-2008

1,497 cc

ad: 03-May-2018 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios, Used Toyota

Compare

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5224G
Vehicle No.:	SLQ7306R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	03 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	VIOS J AUTO
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	1NZX783171
Chassis No.:	MR053HY9305073252
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$11,434.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Jul 2008
First Registration Date:	29 Jul 2008
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,932.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Jul 2018
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$4,966.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Jul 2018
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$6,792.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$329.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$5,295.00
AC 95 1417 SUDO 1570 - 15 49	

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 May 2018

OK

MVA318058359-01 / VAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/05/2018 15:51 SUBMITTED BY: SITI FADHLON BTE ABOUL KADER

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 08/05/2018 15:27

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
- archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	DENT	STAT	ŒΜ	ENT

04/05/2018 15:51 Date Of Report

01/05/2018 19:30 Date Of Accident

AMK AVE 1 > UPPER THOMSON Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ7306R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

BILLS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

201715224G Co Reg No NOEMAIL **Email Address**

(LOCAL) +65-90000000 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-90000000

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer VIOS-1.5 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

NO

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5093279509

Cover Note Number

R KLIC DASS S/O S R NAIDO Name of Driver

S0964135A NRIC No 27/05/1948 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 23/02/1970 Date Of Driving Pass

48 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96730461

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

68 HILDRIVE #05-01 HILBRE

Postcode

549018

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

NO

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO 2

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHANDRAMATHI D/O K SUPPIAH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO BELOW STATEMENT/SKETCH PLAN:

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM9478Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

PRIVATE CAR

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHANDRAMATHI D/O K SUPPIAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SLQ7306R

YES

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to complie claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Central Reporting Central Reporting Central Reporting Central Report of Page 1980 and Page

Name: Tel: 67416697 NRIC/FIN No.: Fax: 67492305

Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

GIARAC SketchPlanForm V3

Common Statement Pg. 1

			and the same of th	
			ASLOT	TOBR
			- Depa	0.110
		EZ	145.300	94187
		444		4111111
17411111		HALL		
			 	+++++
	TA			
	HAHH	+	HN-HHH	+
AMK PURT	3			
	الالمار	للللللب		
Traveluny along				
in front as of				
ECLARATION				
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particular	1/1/2	ect.	IDAC KAK 23 KAKI Reporting Control	I BUKIT(VAC)

GIARMC SketchPlanform_V3



Certificate of Insurance

: SLQ7306R

: 08 Aug 2017

: 07 Aug 2018

: MR053HY9305073252

: BILLS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PA	RTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PA	RTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
POAD TRANSPORT ACT 198	

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Certificate Number: 5093279509

 Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: \$\$2,000 **EXCESS (SECTION 1)** : S\$1,500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : S\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS · NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP · YES INSURE WITH COE NO. NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE NO. EXCESS WAIVER : N/A PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A

: N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED.

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: ALPINE CREDIT PTE LTD (00000610144)

Date of Issue

08 Aug 2017 14:39 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

2/5 € 3200 3/5 € 3200 3/5/18

un \$50.00 V

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

VEHCILE NO: SLQ 7306R

1 PCS

REAR END PANEL SEALANT

QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
1 PCS	BOOTLID	√ \$665.90 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	re \$50.20 -
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'VIOS' EMBLEM	Ne \$46.60/
1 PCS	BOOTLID Z' EMBLEM	Nu \$36.30/
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'SPORT' EMBLEM	\$45.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE	1つ \$136.00 ×
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	4~1 \$100.80
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1 ~(\$184.70
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$68.50	11 \$137.00 ×
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	カビ \$427.90
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$46.50	\$93.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$106.25	cre \$212.50
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	u \$50.00 —
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	,11 \$68.10 ×
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	3 4 5/10 \$539.13
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	7w1 \$89.65
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	2 \$781.65 Q
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	17 \$156.50 X
2 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TOOLS SPONGES @\$224.80	De/ ton \$449.60 >
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST BOX	↑ \$569.05 ×
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST BOX MOUNTINGS @\$42.50	17 \$85.00 X
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$481.65	cm \$963.30
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$105.00	↑ \$210.00 X
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$845.10	1,690.20 ★
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$286.50	11 \$573.00 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP INNER SPONGE	cre \$235.10
	/2	
		\$8,596.18 35:23-76
	S.NETT	264283
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	shud \$280.00 200
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	A M \$680.00 √
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	47 \$50.00 ×
		######################################

4		~	C
-1	\mathbf{r}	٠.	

BOOTLID TOP SPOILER

11 \$600.00 X

LABOUR CHARGES:	
TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 20
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 حک
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID COMPONENTS	11 \$80.00 X
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$100.00 50
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00 60
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY	\$120.00 6 D
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	1↑ \$100.00 ×
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,680.00 800
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,500.00 //0/

TOTAL

\$14,096.18

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforerafter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Truly party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illeral modification(s) is allowed.
- Supprementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Significate

Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to	Federation	Internationale	Des	Experts En Automobile
Amiliated to	rederation	Internationale	503	Experto Envisore

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref : CS/AGI18008075/Uqbn2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE)

90 CLEMENCEAU AV	/ENUE #03-01 NG CENTRESINGAPORE	Date: 17-05-2018	
39924		Code: AGI	
	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	SKM 9478Y	Veh. Inspected	SLQ 7306R
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	C10001568/AH	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	JULIE	Assign Date	02/05/2018
2. 11 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	TOYOTA VIOS (A)	c.c	1497
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
Chassis No.	MR053HY9305073252	Colour	BLACK
Odometer	121241	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	A CHARLES
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
4.		ription of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	JSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE I	DETAILS.		
5.		neral Information	
Accident Date	01/05/2018	Inspection Date	03/05/2018
Survey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD		
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDA	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON A NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ISED KEI AIKO.
5b.		nate Days of Repair	经产品的工作
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Da	ays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 7306R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	665.90	
1	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	NECESSARY	50.20	50.20
	BOOTLID "VIOS" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	46.60	46.60
	BOOTLID "J" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	36.30	36.30
1	BOOTLID "SPORT" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE	NOT NECESSARY	136.00	
1	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	TWISTED	100.80	100.80
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	TWISTED	184.70	184.70
2	BOOTLID HINGES @\$68.50	NOT NECESSARY	137.00	
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	427.90	427.90
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$46.50	BENT	93.00	93.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$106.25	CRACKED	212.50	212.5
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.0
	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	68.10	
- 29	REAR END PANEL	BADLY DENTED	539.13	539.1
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	TWISTED	89.65	89.6
	REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	781.65	5
9	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	156.50	D .
	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TOOLS SPONGES @\$224.80	DEFORMED / TORN	449.60	449.6
	REAR EXHAUST BOX	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	569.05	5
15	REAR EXHAUST BOX MOUNTINGS @\$42.50	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	o
	TAILLAMPS @\$481.65	CRACKED	963.30	963.3
	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$105.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	210.0	D
	2 REAR FENDERS @\$845.10	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,690.2	0
	2 REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$286.50	NOT NECESSARY	573.0	21
	1 REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP INNER SPONGE	CRACKED	235.1	0 235.1
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			-880.9
	Andrew and the Control of the Contro		8,596.1	8 2,642.8
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		000.0	200
	1 SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	280.0	200.0

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18008075/Uqbn2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	680.00	-
	REAR BUMPER LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
	BOOTLID TOP SPOILER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	600.00	22
		l)	1,660.00	250.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	20.00
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID COMPONENTS.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		100.00	50.00
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.		100.00	60.00
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	60.00
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID, REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR EXHAUST BOX, TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS AND REAR FENDERS.		1,680.00	800.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	1,100.00
			3,840.00	2,140.00
	GRAND TOTAL		14,096.18	5,032.83
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			3,200.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18008075/Uqbn2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.